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Rentor-Partr Rally Vsetín 2023
13. 10. 2023 - 14. 10. 2023

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 5 - Semetín
SS length: 12.33 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 1 Greensmith Gus / Andersson Jonas
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 00:06:52.1 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 2 Březík Adam / Krajča Ondřej
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:06:58.8 00:00:06.7

00:00:06.7

3 11 Vojtěch Š. / Ernst Michal
Škoda Fabia R5 00:07:05.4 00:00:13.3

00:00:06.6

4 10 Odložilík R. / Persein Danny
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:07:07.1 00:00:15.0

00:00:01.7

5 3 Štajf Vojtěch / Rajnoha F.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:07:07.5 00:00:15.4

00:00:00.4

6 4 Vlček Martin / Kunst Jakub
Hyundai i20 N Rally2 00:07:07.9 00:00:15.8

00:00:00.4

7 5 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta Rally2 MkII 00:07:08.1 00:00:16.0

00:00:00.2

8 8 Trněný Karel / Doerr Christian
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 00:07:17.1 00:00:25.0

00:00:09.0

9 19 Pešl Jaroslav / Juřica Radek
Ford Fiesta Open N 00:07:17.7 00:00:25.6

00:00:00.6

10 17 Ševčík Pavel / Vajdák Luděk
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 00:07:18.3 00:00:26.2

00:00:00.6

11 7 Horák Michal / Horák Ivan
Škoda Fabia R5 00:07:23.7 00:00:31.6

00:00:05.4

12 6 Tomek David / Švec Roman
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:07:26.9 00:00:34.8

00:00:03.2

13 12 Hanák Jiří / Večerka Michal
Škoda Fabia R5 00:07:28.0 00:00:35.9

00:00:01.1

14 20 Dohnal Jan / Vybíral Ivo
Renault Clio S1600 RN8 00:07:28.3 00:00:36.2

00:00:00.3

15 25 Surovič Peter / Růžička J.
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:07:33.0 00:00:40.9

00:00:04.7

16 15 Zedník Petr / Zedníková O.
Ford Fiesta Rally2 MkII 00:07:34.3 00:00:42.2

00:00:01.3

17 21 Rujbr Patrik / Šmíd Tomáš
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:07:36.2 00:00:44.1

00:00:01.9

18 201 Neumann V. / Hlavatý Martin
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo III F/7 00:07:38.7 00:00:46.6

00:00:02.5

19 202 Černý Martin / Černá Aneta
BMW M3 E/4 00:07:40.7 00:00:48.6

00:00:02.0

20 9 Szabó Viktor / Tichý V.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:07:43.4 00:00:51.3

00:00:02.7

21 16 Vlček Marek / Plachý Tomáš
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:07:44.2 00:00:52.1

00:00:00.8

22 18 Leher Petr / Skořepa Jiří
Škoda Fabia R5 00:07:44.9 00:00:52.8

00:00:00.7

23 23 Lehký Martin / Vít Dušan
Ford Fiesta Rally4 RC4 II 00:07:45.1 00:00:53.0

00:00:00.2

24 37 Řehák Matěj / Říha Lukáš
Opel Corsa Rally4 RC4 I 00:07:46.9 00:00:54.8

00:00:01.8

25 24 Šipoš Filip / Hranka Marcel
Ford Fiesta Rally4 RC4 II 00:07:47.3 00:00:55.2

00:00:00.4

26 27 Ocelka Filip / Voltner Karel
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 I 00:07:50.5 00:00:58.4

00:00:03.2

27 22 Petráš J. / Jindra Petr
Renault Clio Rally5 RC5 00:07:54.4 00:01:02.3

00:00:03.9

28 28 Brož Dominik / Mazal Radek
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 II 00:07:59.7 00:01:07.6

00:00:05.3

29 33 Vopatřil M. / Žáček Karel
Opel Adam R2 RC4 II 00:08:04.0 00:01:11.9

00:00:04.3

30 50 Jančík Jakub / Jurčík Jan
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:08:07.1 00:01:15.0

00:00:03.1

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 1 Greensmith Gus / Andersson Jonas
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 00:31:43.0 00:31:43.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 2 Březík Adam / Krajča Ondřej
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:32:00.3 00:32:00.3 00:00:17.3

00:00:17.3

3 3 Štajf Vojtěch / Rajnoha F.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:32:44.1 00:32:44.1 00:01:01.1

00:00:43.8

4 4 Vlček Martin / Kunst Jakub
Hyundai i20 N Rally2 00:32:54.1 00:32:54.1 00:01:11.1

00:00:10.0

5 10 Odložilík R. / Persein Danny
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:32:54.8 00:32:54.8 00:01:11.8

00:00:00.7

6 5 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta Rally2 MkII 00:32:57.1 00:32:57.1 00:01:14.1

00:00:02.3

7 11 Vojtěch Š. / Ernst Michal
Škoda Fabia R5 00:32:57.4 00:32:57.4 00:01:14.4

00:00:00.3

8 19 Pešl Jaroslav / Juřica Radek
Ford Fiesta Open N 00:33:42.2 00:33:42.2 00:01:59.2

00:00:44.8

9 8 Trněný Karel / Doerr Christian
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 00:33:46.6 00:33:46.6 00:02:03.6

00:00:04.4

10 17 Ševčík Pavel / Vajdák Luděk
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 00:33:51.0 00:33:51.0 00:02:08.0

00:00:04.4

11 7 Horák Michal / Horák Ivan
Škoda Fabia R5 00:33:54.8 00:33:54.8 00:02:11.8

00:00:03.8

12 20 Dohnal Jan / Vybíral Ivo
Renault Clio S1600 

RN8
1 00:34:19.2 00:34:19.2 00:02:36.2

00:00:24.4

13 6 Tomek David / Švec Roman
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:34:23.2 00:34:23.2 00:02:40.2

00:00:04.0

14 15 Zedník Petr / Zedníková O.
Ford Fiesta Rally2 MkII 00:34:29.7 00:34:29.7 00:02:46.7

00:00:06.5

15 12 Hanák Jiří / Večerka Michal
Škoda Fabia R5 00:34:36.9 00:34:36.9 00:02:53.9

00:00:07.2

16 21 Rujbr Patrik / Šmíd Tomáš
Opel Corsa Rally4 

RC4 I
1 00:35:00.0 00:35:00.0 00:03:17.0

00:00:23.1

17 9 Szabó Viktor / Tichý V.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:35:00.7 00:35:00.7 00:03:17.7

00:00:00.7

18 201 Neumann V. / Hlavatý Martin
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo III 

F/7
1 00:35:04.9 00:35:04.9 00:03:21.9

00:00:04.2

19 25 Surovič Peter / Růžička J.
Opel Corsa Rally4 

RC4 I
2 00:35:11.5 00:35:11.5 00:03:28.5

00:00:06.6

20 202 Černý Martin / Černá Aneta
BMW M3 

E/4
1 00:35:17.2 00:35:17.2 00:03:34.2

00:00:05.7

21 23 Lehký Martin / Vít Dušan
Ford Fiesta Rally4 

RC4 II
1 00:35:17.8 00:35:17.8 00:03:34.8

00:00:00.6

22 16 Vlček Marek / Plachý Tomáš
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:35:23.8 00:35:23.8 00:03:40.8

00:00:06.0

23 26 Kouřil Martin / Laurincová L.
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4 I
3 00:35:35.0 00:35:35.0 00:03:52.0

00:00:11.2

24 27 Ocelka Filip / Voltner Karel
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4 I
4 00:36:01.7 00:36:01.7 00:04:18.7

00:00:26.7

25 18 Leher Petr / Skořepa Jiří
Škoda Fabia R5 00:36:02.3 00:36:02.3 00:04:19.3

00:00:00.6

26 37 Řehák Matěj / Říha Lukáš
Opel Corsa Rally4 

RC4 I
5 00:36:10.2 00:36:10.2 00:04:27.2

00:00:07.9

27 22 Petráš J. / Jindra Petr
Renault Clio Rally5 

RC5
1 00:36:36.2 00:36:36.2 00:04:53.2

00:00:26.0

28 32 Bartúnek D. / Fabián Martin
Ford Fiesta Rally4 

RC4 II
2 00:36:40.0 00:36:40.0 00:04:57.0

00:00:03.8

29 47 Němec Zdeněk / Petrželka M.
Škoda Fabia Kit Car 

RN8
2 00:37:01.9 00:37:01.9 00:05:18.9

00:00:21.9

30 33 Vopatřil M. / Žáček Karel
Opel Adam R2 

RC4 II
3 00:37:07.3 00:37:07.3 00:05:24.3

00:00:05.4
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31 30 Nwelati Dominik / Stross Jiří
Opel Adam R2 RC4 II 00:08:07.2 00:01:15.1

00:00:00.1

32 47 Němec Zdeněk / Petrželka M.
Škoda Fabia Kit Car RN8 00:08:09.5 00:01:17.4

00:00:02.3

33 42 Navrátil Josef / Štindl V.
Renault Clio Rally5 RC5 00:08:10.0 00:01:17.9

00:00:00.5

34 32 Bartúnek D. / Fabián Martin
Ford Fiesta Rally4 RC4 II 00:08:10.3 00:01:18.2

00:00:00.3

35 204 Zenkl Otakar / Omelka Zdeněk
Škoda Favorit 136 L E/1 00:08:11.0 00:01:18.9

00:00:00.7

36 206 Hráček Jan / Kretík Tomáš
Lada VFTS E/6 00:08:13.9 00:01:21.8

00:00:02.9

37 26 Kouřil Martin / Laurincová L.
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 I 00:08:15.2 00:01:23.1

00:00:01.3

38 43 Klepáč Martin / Říhánek Ivan
Citroën Xsara Kit Car RN10 00:08:17.4 00:01:25.3

00:00:02.2

39 40 Paluch Michal / Sedláček L.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 II 00:08:18.6 00:01:26.5

00:00:01.2

40 60 Suchánek Petr / Kolář Daniel
Peugeot 206 XS RN10 00:08:20.5 00:01:28.4

00:00:01.9

41 39 Pražák Michal / Pražák Milan
Ford Fiesta Rally4 RC4 II 00:08:21.9 00:01:29.8

00:00:01.4

- 64 Hejtmánek Petr / Tarabus L.
Škoda 130 RS RN10 00:08:21.9 00:01:29.8

00:00:00.0

43 36 Ševčík David / Rakušan Martin
Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 I 00:08:22.9 00:01:30.8

00:00:01.0

44 49 Jakeš Dominik / Baďura V.
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:08:23.6 00:01:31.5

00:00:00.7

45 53 Omelka Tomáš / Horáček J.
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:08:23.8 00:01:31.7

00:00:00.2

46 51 Studénka O. / Mudrák V.
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:08:25.0 00:01:32.9

00:00:01.2

47 208 Jirátko A. / Sedlář Josef
BMW 2002 TI C/3 00:08:25.5 00:01:33.4

00:00:00.5

48 61 Tomek Vladimír / Beránek Jan
Škoda Favorit 135 L RN10 00:08:26.6 00:01:34.5

00:00:01.1

49 41 Řihák Pavel / Smyslová E.
Renault Clio Rally5 RC5 00:08:27.7 00:01:35.6

00:00:01.1

50 54 Dudák Tomáš / Fuksa Pavel
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:08:28.3 00:01:36.2

00:00:00.6

51 52 Manderla Matěj / Kalistová M.
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:08:29.9 00:01:37.8

00:00:01.6

52 38 Vlček Jakub / Matyáš David
Renault Clio Rally4 RC4 I 00:08:32.2 00:01:40.1

00:00:02.3

53 45 Musil Stanislav / Neubauer Jiří
Toyota Yaris GR 00:08:33.9 00:01:41.8

00:00:01.7

54 69 Řehák A. / Baďurová Hana
Honda Civic Vti RN7 00:08:34.9 00:01:42.8

00:00:01.0

55 62 Zeman Tomáš / Fischer Jan
Škoda 130 LR RN10 00:08:37.2 00:01:45.1

00:00:02.3

56 57 Kulhánek M. / Šivic Pavel
Škoda Felicia RN7 00:08:38.3 00:01:46.2

00:00:01.1

57 46 Macek Karel / Vondříčková L.
Toyota Yaris GR 00:08:39.8 00:01:47.7

00:00:01.5

58 72 Novosad Jakub / Novosad Michal
Honda Civic Vti RN6 00:08:41.2 00:01:49.1

00:00:01.4

59 73 Loprais Michal / Lopraisová M.
Honda Civic Vti RN10 00:08:42.5 00:01:50.4

00:00:01.3

60 212 Steuer V. / Nohel Jakub
Škoda 130 LR E/5 00:08:43.2 00:01:51.1

00:00:00.7

61 71 Mechl Viktor / Mechl Stanislav
Honda Civic Vti RN6 00:08:44.3 00:01:52.2

00:00:01.1

62 44 Piepmeyer V. / Windisch Thomas
Ford Fiesta R5 00:08:44.9 00:01:52.8

00:00:00.6

63 67 Krajča Petr / Krajča J.
Škoda 110 L RN10 00:08:45.6 00:01:53.5

00:00:00.7

64 207 Šrámek Jan / Trnka Victor
Toyota Celica GT Four E/4 00:08:46.1 00:01:54.0

00:00:00.5

31 30 Nwelati Dominik / Stross Jiří
Opel Adam R2 

RC4 II
4 00:37:27.7 00:37:27.7 00:05:44.7

00:00:20.4

32 28 Brož Dominik / Mazal Radek
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4 II
5

00:37:05.7
00:00:30.0 00:37:35.7 00:05:52.7

00:00:08.0

33 42 Navrátil Josef / Štindl V.
Renault Clio Rally5 

RC5
2 00:37:38.2 00:37:38.2 00:05:55.2

00:00:02.5

34 36 Ševčík David / Rakušan Martin
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

RC4 I
6

00:37:36.4
00:00:20.0 00:37:56.4 00:06:13.4

00:00:18.2

35 43 Klepáč Martin / Říhánek Ivan
Citroën Xsara Kit Car 

RN10
1 00:37:57.3 00:37:57.3 00:06:14.3

00:00:00.9

36 206 Hráček Jan / Kretík Tomáš
Lada VFTS 

E/6
1 00:38:04.3 00:38:04.3 00:06:21.3

00:00:07.0

37 204 Zenkl Otakar / Omelka Zdeněk
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

E/1
1 00:38:17.9 00:38:17.9 00:06:34.9

00:00:13.6

38 49 Jakeš Dominik / Baďura V.
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
1 00:38:29.2 00:38:29.2 00:06:46.2

00:00:11.3

39 40 Paluch Michal / Sedláček L.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4 II
6 00:38:31.0 00:38:31.0 00:06:48.0

00:00:01.8

40 45 Musil Stanislav / Neubauer Jiří
Toyota Yaris GR 00:38:32.5 00:38:32.5 00:06:49.5

00:00:01.5

41 24 Šipoš Filip / Hranka Marcel
Ford Fiesta Rally4 

RC4 II
7

00:36:43.2
00:01:50.0 00:38:33.2 00:06:50.2

00:00:00.7

42 61 Tomek Vladimír / Beránek Jan
Škoda Favorit 135 L 

RN10
2 00:38:41.2 00:38:41.2 00:06:58.2

00:00:08.0

43 41 Řihák Pavel / Smyslová E.
Renault Clio Rally5 

RC5
3 00:38:41.5 00:38:41.5 00:06:58.5

00:00:00.3

44 60 Suchánek Petr / Kolář Daniel
Peugeot 206 XS 

RN10
3 00:38:43.1 00:38:43.1 00:07:00.1

00:00:01.6

45 51 Studénka O. / Mudrák V.
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
2 00:38:43.5 00:38:43.5 00:07:00.5

00:00:00.4

46 50 Jančík Jakub / Jurčík Jan
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
3 00:38:46.4 00:38:46.4 00:07:03.4

00:00:02.9

47 64 Hejtmánek Petr / Tarabus L.
Škoda 130 RS 

RN10
4 00:38:50.6 00:38:50.6 00:07:07.6

00:00:04.2

48 53 Omelka Tomáš / Horáček J.
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
4 00:38:54.7 00:38:54.7 00:07:11.7

00:00:04.1

49 39 Pražák Michal / Pražák Milan
Ford Fiesta Rally4 

RC4 II
8

00:38:55.3
00:00:10.0 00:39:05.3 00:07:22.3

00:00:10.6

50 54 Dudák Tomáš / Fuksa Pavel
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
5 00:39:06.4 00:39:06.4 00:07:23.4

00:00:01.1

51 38 Vlček Jakub / Matyáš David
Renault Clio Rally4 

RC4 I
7 00:39:09.0 00:39:09.0 00:07:26.0

00:00:02.6

52 208 Jirátko A. / Sedlář Josef
BMW 2002 TI 

C/3
1 00:39:14.4 00:39:14.4 00:07:31.4

00:00:05.4

53 52 Manderla Matěj / Kalistová M.
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
6 00:39:36.0 00:39:36.0 00:07:53.0

00:00:21.6

54 67 Krajča Petr / Krajča J.
Škoda 110 L 

RN10
5 00:39:36.4 00:39:36.4 00:07:53.4

00:00:00.4

55 44 Piepmeyer V. / Windisch Thomas
Ford Fiesta R5 00:39:54.3 00:39:54.3 00:08:11.3

00:00:17.9

56 69 Řehák A. / Baďurová Hana
Honda Civic Vti 

RN7
7 00:39:57.6 00:39:57.6 00:08:14.6

00:00:03.3

57 71 Mechl Viktor / Mechl Stanislav
Honda Civic Vti 

RN6
1 00:39:58.3 00:39:58.3 00:08:15.3

00:00:00.7

58 212 Steuer V. / Nohel Jakub
Škoda 130 LR 

E/5
1 00:40:01.3 00:40:01.3 00:08:18.3

00:00:03.0

59 75 Helis Jaromír / Poláček M.
Honda Civic Vti 

RN10
6 00:40:08.4 00:40:08.4 00:08:25.4

00:00:07.1

60 62 Zeman Tomáš / Fischer Jan
Škoda 130 LR 

RN10
7 00:40:11.2 00:40:11.2 00:08:28.2

00:00:02.8

61 55 Hauptvogel T. / Rychlý Matěj
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
8 00:40:12.5 00:40:12.5 00:08:29.5

00:00:01.3

62 57 Kulhánek M. / Šivic Pavel
Škoda Felicia 

RN7
9

00:39:42.9
00:00:30.0 00:40:12.9 00:08:29.9

00:00:00.4

63 72 Novosad Jakub / Novosad Michal
Honda Civic Vti 

RN6
2 00:40:18.8 00:40:18.8 00:08:35.8

00:00:05.9

64 209 Silber Patrik / Kluka Ludovít
Lada 21011 

D/2
1 00:40:27.6 00:40:27.6 00:08:44.6

00:00:08.8
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65 75 Helis Jaromír / Poláček M.
Honda Civic Vti RN10 00:08:46.6 00:01:54.5

00:00:00.5

66 210 Daněk Jiří / Rejfková Š.
Škoda Favorit 136 L F/5 00:08:47.2 00:01:55.1

00:00:00.6

67 216 Janský Pavel / Vaněčka L.
Škoda Favorit 136 L E/1 00:08:49.4 00:01:57.3

00:00:02.2

68 56 Lešák Richard / Lešáková V.
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:08:50.5 00:01:58.4

00:00:01.1

- 209 Silber Patrik / Kluka Ludovít
Lada 21011 D/2 00:08:50.5 00:01:58.4

00:00:00.0

70 70 Zelík Adam / Uhříček D.
Honda Civic Vti RN6 00:08:53.4 00:02:01.3

00:00:02.9

71 66 Konšel L. / Borovička M.
Lada VFTS RN10 00:08:55.2 00:02:03.1

00:00:01.8

72 55 Hauptvogel T. / Rychlý Matěj
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:09:00.0 00:02:07.9

00:00:04.8

73 78 Hlavatý Petr / Hlavatá Lenka
Honda Civic Type R RN7 00:09:04.1 00:02:12.0

00:00:04.1

74 80 Valla Rudolf / Drmota Zdeněk
Škoda Fabia RN6 00:09:08.6 00:02:16.5

00:00:04.5

75 217 Štuksa Marek / Paldus Tomáš
Škoda Favorit 136 L F/5 00:09:18.8 00:02:26.7

00:00:10.2

76 79 Španěl Jan / Machoň V.
Škoda Fabia RN6 00:09:20.3 00:02:28.2

00:00:01.5

77 220 Slezák Otto / Kučerová S.
Nissan Sunny GTI F/6 00:09:33.7 00:02:41.6

00:00:13.4

78 74 Vaněk Roman / Vaněk Přemysl
Škoda 130 LR RN10 00:09:44.0 00:02:51.9

00:00:10.3

79 219 Vraj Petr sen. / Zralá Lenka
Škoda 130 LR E/5 00:09:57.3 00:03:05.2

00:00:13.3

80 221 Zmeškal Miloš / Málková S.
Lada Samara 2108 E/1 00:10:45.0 00:03:52.9

00:00:47.7

81 68 Migdal Martin / Němec Petr
Opel Adam Cup RN7 00:11:09.1 00:04:17.0

00:00:24.1

82 81 Havlásek M. / Stoklas Petr
Renault Clio Sport RN8 00:13:14.6 00:06:22.5

00:02:05.5

83 218 Hora Zbyněk / Bařina Milan
Seat Ibiza Gti F/6 00:15:46.5 00:08:54.4

00:02:31.9

65 207 Šrámek Jan / Trnka Victor
Toyota Celica GT Four 

E/4
2 00:40:28.5 00:40:28.5 00:08:45.5

00:00:00.9

66 70 Zelík Adam / Uhříček D.
Honda Civic Vti 

RN6
3 00:40:29.4 00:40:29.4 00:08:46.4

00:00:00.9

67 46 Macek Karel / Vondříčková L.
Toyota Yaris GR 00:40:31.3 00:40:31.3 00:08:48.3

00:00:01.9

68 73 Loprais Michal / Lopraisová M.
Honda Civic Vti 

RN10
8 00:40:46.3 00:40:46.3 00:09:03.3

00:00:15.0

69 210 Daněk Jiří / Rejfková Š.
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

F/5
1 00:40:49.7 00:40:49.7 00:09:06.7

00:00:03.4

70 216 Janský Pavel / Vaněčka L.
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

E/1
2 00:40:56.3 00:40:56.3 00:09:13.3

00:00:06.6

71 56 Lešák Richard / Lešáková V.
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
10 00:41:14.8 00:41:14.8 00:09:31.8

00:00:18.5

72 66 Konšel L. / Borovička M.
Lada VFTS 

RN10
9

00:41:05.1
00:00:20.0 00:41:25.1 00:09:42.1

00:00:10.3

73 78 Hlavatý Petr / Hlavatá Lenka
Honda Civic Type R 

RN7
11 00:41:47.8 00:41:47.8 00:10:04.8

00:00:22.7

74 80 Valla Rudolf / Drmota Zdeněk
Škoda Fabia 

RN6
4 00:42:34.6 00:42:34.6 00:10:51.6

00:00:46.8

75 217 Štuksa Marek / Paldus Tomáš
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

F/5
2 00:42:48.0 00:42:48.0 00:11:05.0

00:00:13.4

76 79 Španěl Jan / Machoň V.
Škoda Fabia 

RN6
5 00:42:57.9 00:42:57.9 00:11:14.9

00:00:09.9

77 68 Migdal Martin / Němec Petr
Opel Adam Cup 

RN7
12 00:43:42.7 00:43:42.7 00:11:59.7

00:00:44.8

78 74 Vaněk Roman / Vaněk Přemysl
Škoda 130 LR 

RN10
10 00:43:52.1 00:43:52.1 00:12:09.1

00:00:09.4

79 220 Slezák Otto / Kučerová S.
Nissan Sunny GTI 

F/6
1 00:44:16.0 00:44:16.0 00:12:33.0

00:00:23.9

80 219 Vraj Petr sen. / Zralá Lenka
Škoda 130 LR 

E/5
2 00:44:56.2 00:44:56.2 00:13:13.2

00:00:40.2

81 81 Havlásek M. / Stoklas Petr
Renault Clio Sport 

RN8
3 00:46:37.8 00:46:37.8 00:14:54.8

00:01:41.6

82 221 Zmeškal Miloš / Málková S.
Lada Samara 2108 

E/1
3 00:49:48.8 00:49:48.8 00:18:05.8

00:03:11.0

83 218 Hora Zbyněk / Bařina Milan
Seat Ibiza Gti 

F/6
2

00:50:11.9
00:00:30.0 00:50:41.9 00:18:58.9

00:00:53.1


